
WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Warren, Pennsylvania

WINTER GATE RECEIPTS
2005 - 2006

BASKETBALL/BOYS 
EISENHOWER MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

GATE  
TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A RECEIPTS
7:30 Tue. Dec. 13 Fairview H $285.00
7:30 Tue. Dec. 20 Northwestern H $264.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 3 Girard H $268.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 10 Youngsville H $611.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 17 Villa Maria H $248.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 24 North East H $228.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 31 Iroquois H $321.00
7:30 Tue. Feb. 7 Seneca H $270.00
7:15 Wed. Feb. 8 Sheffield/VARSITY  H $391.00
7:30 Tue. Feb. 14 Mercyhurst Prep H $421.00

$3,307.00
BASKETBALL/GIRLS 

EISENHOWER MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL
GATE  

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A RECEIPTS
7:30 Thu. Dec. 8 Bradford H $436.00
7:30 Fri. Dec. 16 North East H $325.00
7:30 Thu. Dec. 22 Iroquois H $296.00
7:30 Fri. Jan. 6 Seneca H $528.00
7:30 Fri. Jan. 20 Fairview H $575.00
7:30 Fri. Jan. 27 Northwestern H $574.00
7:30 Fri. Feb. 3 Girard H $764.00
7:30 Fri. Feb. 10 Youngsville H $639.00
7:30 Fri. Feb. 17 Union City H $534.00

$4,671.00
WRESTLING

EISENHOWER MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL
GATE  

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A RECEIPTS
7:30 Wed. Dec. 7 Iroquois H $371.00
9:00 Sat. Dec. 10 Eisenhower Tournament/VARSITY H $410.00
7:30 Wed. Dec. 14 North East H $410.00
7:30 Wed. Dec. 21 Ft. LeBoeuf H $485.00
7:30 Wed. Jan. 11 Youngsville H $1,126.00
7:30 Thu. Jan. 26 Falconer H $535.00
6:00 Wed. Feb. 1 Warren/VARSITY H $958.00

$4,295.00

EISENHOWER MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL TOTAL: $12,273.00
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WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Warren, Pennsylvania

WINTER GATE RECEIPTS
2005 - 2006

BASKETBALL/BOYS 
SHEFFIELD AREA MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

GATE
TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A RECEIPTS
TBA Sat. Dec. 10 Warren Co Tip-Off Tournament/VARSITY H $1,015.00
7:15 Tue. Dec. 6 Otto-Eldred H $223.00
7:15 Mon. Dec. 12 Rocky Grove H $149.00
7:15 Wed. Jan. 4 Kane H $308.00
7:15 Fri. Jan. 6 DuBois Central Catholic H $170.00
7:15 Fri. Jan. 13 Curwensville H $253.00
7:15 Wed. Jan. 18 Johnsonburg H $194.10
7:15 Fri. Jan. 20 Ridgway H $292.00
7:15 Fri. Feb. 3 Brockway H $262.00
7:15 Mon. Feb. 13 Cranberry H $270.00
7:15 Wed. Feb. 15 Elk County Catholic H $355.00

$3,491.10

BASKETBALL/GIRLS 
SHEFFIELD AREA MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

GATE
TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A RECEIPTS
7:15 Fri. Dec. 9 Ridgway H $159.00
7:15 Fri. Dec. 16 Brockway H $149.00
7:15 Wed. Dec. 21 Smethport H $170.00
7:15 Wed. Jan. 11 Rocky Grove H $160.00
7:30 Mon. Jan. 16 Eisenhower H $347.00
7:15 Mon. Jan. 23 Elk County Catholic H $216.00
7:15 Wed. Feb. 8 Kane H $227.00
7:15 Fri. Feb. 10 Curwensville H $162.00
7:15 Fri. Feb. 17 Johnsonburg  H $213.00

$1,803.00
WRESTLING

SHEFFIELD AREA MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL
GATE

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A RECEIPTS
7:00 Thu. Jan. 5 Oswayo Valley H $236.00
7:00 Tue. Jan. 17 Port Allegany H $172.00
7:00 Tue. Jan. 24 Bradford H $264.00
7:00 Thu. Feb. 2 Eisenhower H $323.00
7:00 Tue. Feb. 7 Keystone H $138.00
7:00 Tue. Feb. 14 Rocky Grove H $218.00

$1,351.00

SHEFFIELD AREA MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL TOTAL: $6,645.10
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WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Warren, Pennsylvania

WINTER GATE RECEIPTS
2005 - 2006

BASKETBALL/BOYS 
WARREN AREA HIGH SCHOOL

GATE
TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A RECEIPTS
TBA Sat. Dec. 3 Warren Co Tip-Off Tournament/VARSITY H $1,325.00
7:30 Wed. Dec. 7 Bradford H $412.00
7:30 Fri. Dec. 16 East H $389.00
7:30 Fri. Dec. 23 McDowell H $650.00
7:30 Fri. Dec. 30 Cathedral Prep H $889.00
7:30 Fri. Jan. 6 Corry H $653.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 10 Fort LeBoeuf H $398.00
7:30 Fri. Jan. 13 Harbor Creek H $719.05
7:30 Fri. Jan. 20 Strong Vincent H $715.00
7:30 Fri. Jan. 27 Oil City H $742.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 31 Titusville H $405.00
7:30 Sat. Feb. 4 Southwestern Central H $744.00
7:30 Fri. Feb. 17 General McLane H $907.00

$8,948.05
BASKETBALL/GIRLS 

WARREN AREA HIGH SCHOOL
GATE

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A RECEIPTS
7:30 Tue. Dec. 6 Titusville H $246.00
7:30 Tue. Dec. 13 General McLane H $258.00
7:30 Tue. Dec. 20 Mercyhurst H $275.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 3 Fort LeBoeuf H $200.00
7:30 Sat. Jan. 14 Eisenhower H $852.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 17 McDowell H $199.00
1:00 Sat. Jan. 21 Meadville H $211.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 24 Strong Vincent H $177.00
7:30 Mon. Jan. 30 Villa Maria H $333.00
7:30 Tue. Feb. 7 Harbor Creek H $173.00
7:30 Fri. Feb. 10 Corry H $304.00
7:30 Thu. Feb. 16 East H $220.00

$3,448.00

SWIMMING/DIVING
WARREN AREA HIGH SCHOOL

GATE
TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A RECEIPTS
6:30 Thu. Dec. 8 Cathedral Prep H $109.00
6:30 Wed. Dec. 21 East H $130.00
6:30 Thu. Jan. 5 McDowell H $193.00
6:30 Thu. Jan. 12 Meadville H $165.00
6:30 Thu. Jan. 19 Mercyhurst Prep H $128.00
6:30 Thu. Jan. 26 Central H $81.00

$806.00
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WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Warren, Pennsylvania

WINTER GATE RECEIPTS
2005 - 2006

WRESTLING
WARREN AREA HIGH SCHOOL

GATE
TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A RECEIPTS
7:30 Wed. Dec. 14 Corry H $509.00
7:30 Wed. Jan. 4 Southwestern Central H $476.00
1:00 Sat. Feb. 4 Sharon H $225.00
7:30 Wed. Feb. 8 Franklin H $407.00

$1,617.00

WARREN AREA HIGH SCHOOL TOTAL: $14,819.05
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WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Warren, Pennsylvania

WINTER GATE RECEIPTS
2005 - 2006

BASKETBALL/BOYS 
YOUNGSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

GATE  
TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A RECEIPTS
7:30 Tue. Dec. 13 Seneca H $254.00
7:30 Thu. Dec. 22 Fairview H $269.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 3 Villa Maria H $238.00
7:30 Fri. Jan. 6 Girard H $252.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 17 Northwestern H $259.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 24 Mercyhurst H $222.00
7:30 Fri. Jan. 27 Iroquois H $289.00
7:30 Fri. Feb. 10 Eisenhower H $441.00
7:30 Tue. Feb. 14 North East H $152.00

$2,376.00
BASKETBALL/GIRLS 

YOUNGSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
GATE  

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A RECEIPTS
7:15 Tue. Dec. 6 Sheffield H $264.00
7:30 Thu. Dec. 8 Smethport H $257.00
7:30 Tue. Dec. 20 Iroquois H $149.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 10 Eisenhower H $404.00
7:30 Fri. Jan. 13 North East H $233.00
7:30 Fri. Jan. 20 Seneca H $234.00
7:30 Tue. Jan. 31 Fairview H $154.00
7:30 Fri. Feb. 3 Villa Maria H $227.00
7:30 Tue. Feb. 7 Girard H $122.00
7:30 Fri. Feb. 17 Northwestern H $145.00

$2,189.00

WRESTLING
YOUNGSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

GATE 
TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A RECEIPTS
7:00 Wed. Dec. 14 Iroquois H $350.00
7:00 Wed. Jan. 4 Union City H $442.00
7:00 Wed. Jan. 18 North East H $382.00
7:00 Thu. Feb. 2 Fort LeBoeuf H $414.00

$1,588.00

YOUNGSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL TOTAL: $6,153.00
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